
#23 100 Meter Wheelchair
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LINK, JADE Bishop Carroll Cat 24.40

#1 Women's 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 12.24 10

2 DAVIS, JAMARA Salina South High 12.41 8

3 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 12.45 6

4 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 12.46 4

5 CHANDLER, RYLAN Maize South High 12.56 3

6 LEU, KARYS Great Bend High 12.69 2

7 WALLACE, BRIAH Salina Central Hig 12.85 1

8 MEIER, AVERY Hutchinson High S 13.08

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 12.50  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 12.61  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 12.68  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 LEU, KARYS Great Bend High 12.68  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 DAVIS, JAMARA Salina South High 12.76  (NW)Q 3(1)

6 CHANDLER, RYLAN Maize South High 12.83  (NW)Q 3(2)

7 WALLACE, BRIAH Salina Central Hig 12.90  (NW)q 1(3)

8 MEIER, AVERY Hutchinson High S 13.08  (NW)q 2(3)

9 HEDDEN, BRINLEY Goddard High Sch 13.23  (NW) 3(3)

10 LEWIS, ZARIAH Salina Central Hig 13.26  (NW) 2(4)

11 ECK, CAROLINE Bishop Carroll Cat 13.36  (NW) 1(4)

12 MUELLER, MYLEIGH Hutchinson High S 13.57  (NW) 1(5)

13 HARRIS, QUINN Salina South High 13.58  (NW) 1(6)

14 HUNDLEY, ABBY Goddard High Sch 13.59  (NW) 3(4)

15 SMALLWOOD, ACIEANA Goddard Eisenho 13.64  (NW) 2(5)

16 MCGREGOR, ADYSON Bishop Carroll Cat 13.72  (NW) 3(5)

17 SCOBEE, HAYLEY Goddard Eisenho 13.88  (NW) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 12.61Q

2 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 12.68Q

3 WALLACE, BRIAH Salina Central Hig 12.90q

4 ECK, CAROLINE Bishop Carroll Cat 13.36

5 MUELLER, MYLEIGH Hutchinson High S 13.57

6 HARRIS, QUINN Salina South High 13.58

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 12.50Q

2 LEU, KARYS Great Bend High 12.68Q

3 MEIER, AVERY Hutchinson High S 13.08q

4 LEWIS, ZARIAH Salina Central Hig 13.26

5 SMALLWOOD, ACIEANA Goddard Eisenho 13.64

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, JAMARA Salina South High 12.76Q

2 CHANDLER, RYLAN Maize South High 12.83Q

3 HEDDEN, BRINLEY Goddard High Sch 13.23

4 HUNDLEY, ABBY Goddard High Sch 13.59

5 MCGREGOR, ADYSON Bishop Carroll Cat 13.72

6 SCOBEE, HAYLEY Goddard Eisenho 13.88

#3 Women's 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 25.42 10

2 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 25.74 8

3 DAVIS, JAMARA Salina South High 26.00 6

4 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 26.01 4

5 MEIER, AVERY Hutchinson High S 27.05 3

6 GREGORY, JILLIAN Maize South High 27.06 2

7 HEDDEN, BRINLEY Goddard High Sch 27.54 1

8 SCHNEWEIS, REESE Salina Central Hig 29.18

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 25.95  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 25.97  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 DAVIS, JAMARA Salina South High 26.00  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 26.08  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 GREGORY, JILLIAN Maize South High 26.62  (NW)Q 3(2)

6 MEIER, AVERY Hutchinson High S 27.34  (NW)q 2(3)

7 SCHNEWEIS, REESE Salina Central Hig 27.91  (NW)Q 1(2)

8 HEDDEN, BRINLEY Goddard High Sch 27.94  (NW)q 3(3)

9 THUL, TALYN Goddard High Sch 28.68  (NW) 3(4)

10 HUNDLEY, ABBY Goddard High Sch 28.71  (NW) 2(4)

11 HARRIS, QUINN Salina South High 28.73  (NW) 1(3)

12 WETTA, MACY Bishop Carroll Cat 28.85  (NW) 1(4)

13 JACKSON, CHE'LYNN Maize South High 28.92  (NW) 3(5)

14 SMALLWOOD, ACIEANA Goddard Eisenho 30.33  (NW) 2(5)

LEWIS, KEBRIANA Salina Central Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SCOBEE, HAYLEY Goddard Eisenho DNS  (NW) 1
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 25.97Q

2 SCHNEWEIS, REESE Salina Central Hig 27.91Q

3 HARRIS, QUINN Salina South High 28.73

4 WETTA, MACY Bishop Carroll Cat 28.85

LEWIS, KEBRIANA Salina Central Hig DNS

SCOBEE, HAYLEY Goddard Eisenho DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, JAMARA Salina South High 26.00Q

2 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 26.08Q

3 MEIER, AVERY Hutchinson High S 27.34q

4 HUNDLEY, ABBY Goddard High Sch 28.71

5 SMALLWOOD, ACIEANA Goddard Eisenho 30.33

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 25.95Q

2 GREGORY, JILLIAN Maize South High 26.62Q

3 HEDDEN, BRINLEY Goddard High Sch 27.94q

4 THUL, TALYN Goddard High Sch 28.68

5 JACKSON, CHE'LYNN Maize South High 28.92

#24 400 Meter Wheelchair
Pl Name Team Time
1 LINK, JADE Bishop Carroll Cat 1:26.13

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 58.51 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, EMILY Goddard Eisenho 59.37 2(2) 8

3 SCHNEWEIS, REESE Salina Central Hig 59.72 2(3) 6

4 MAUPIN, ARALEN Hays High School 1:00.14 2(4) 4

5 MELCHER, EMILY Bishop Carroll Cat 1:01.31 2(5) 3

6 WALLACE, TAYLOR Goddard High Sch 1:01.78 2(6) 2

7 PRICE, ISABELLA Salina South High 1:05.12 1(1) 1

8 THUL, TALYN Goddard High Sch 1:05.48 1(2)

9 JANTZ, ADDISON Maize South High 1:05.80 1(3)

10 KNUDSON, REESE Goddard Eisenho 1:05.95 1(4)

11 SAUBER, SOPHIA Bishop Carroll Cat 1:06.02 2(7)

12 JANTZ, BRECKYN Maize South High 1:06.03 1(5)

13 DULGARIAN, AMARA Goddard High Sch 1:07.71 1(6)

14 BURROUGHS, ILESE Maize South High 1:08.40 1(7)

15 LATIMER, MACIE Goddard Eisenho 1:09.47 1(8)

WITTEKIND, EMMA Hutchinson High S DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PRICE, ISABELLA Salina South High 1:05.12

2 THUL, TALYN Goddard High Sch 1:05.48

3 JANTZ, ADDISON Maize South High 1:05.80

4 KNUDSON, REESE Goddard Eisenho 1:05.95

5 JANTZ, BRECKYN Maize South High 1:06.03

6 DULGARIAN, AMARA Goddard High Sch 1:07.71

7 BURROUGHS, ILESE Maize South High 1:08.40

8 LATIMER, MACIE Goddard Eisenho 1:09.47

Section 2 of 2

1 SAUER, ASHLYNN Bishop Carroll Cat 58.51

2 YOUNG, EMILY Goddard Eisenho 59.37

3 SCHNEWEIS, REESE Salina Central Hig 59.72

4 MAUPIN, ARALEN Hays High School 1:00.14

5 MELCHER, EMILY Bishop Carroll Cat 1:01.31

6 WALLACE, TAYLOR Goddard High Sch 1:01.78

7 SAUBER, SOPHIA Bishop Carroll Cat 1:06.02

WITTEKIND, EMMA Hutchinson High S DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHULTZ, KAYLIE Salina Central Hig 2:16.59 2(1) 10

2 RUPE, KATELYN Salina Central Hig 2:16.60 2(2) 8

3 BULLARD, REESE Great Bend High 2:20.14 2(3) 6

4 FOUTS, CLARE Bishop Carroll Cat 2:26.56 2(4) 4

5 MARTINEZ, KRISLYNN Maize South High 2:28.26 2(5) 3

6 WELCHER, KATE Great Bend High 2:29.76 2(6) 2

7 MARTIN, BROOKE Bishop Carroll Cat 2:36.80 2(7) 1

8 KNACKSTEDT, CORYN Hutchinson High S 2:36.85 1(1)

9 WILLE, HANNA Salina South High 2:39.34 1(2)

10 MAXTON, NATALIE Salina South High 2:41.57 1(3)

11 SAUBER, SOPHIA Bishop Carroll Cat 2:43.20 2(8)

12 BROOKS, EMMA Maize South High 2:44.47 1(4)

13 RENFRO, MALLORY Salina Central Hig 2:48.89 1(5)

14 PONCE, ISABELLA Maize South High 2:51.56 1(6)

15 HAWKINS, KINSLEY Goddard Eisenho 2:52.37 2(9)

16 COOLEY, LILY Goddard High Sch 2:58.17 1(7)

17 HICKEY, EMORY Goddard High Sch 3:03.15 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KNACKSTEDT, CORYN Hutchinson High S 2:36.85

2 WILLE, HANNA Salina South High 2:39.34

3 MAXTON, NATALIE Salina South High 2:41.57

4 BROOKS, EMMA Maize South High 2:44.47

5 RENFRO, MALLORY Salina Central Hig 2:48.89
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 PONCE, ISABELLA Maize South High 2:51.56

7 COOLEY, LILY Goddard High Sch 2:58.17

8 HICKEY, EMORY Goddard High Sch 3:03.15

Section 2 of 2

1 SHULTZ, KAYLIE Salina Central Hig 2:16.59

2 RUPE, KATELYN Salina Central Hig 2:16.60

3 BULLARD, REESE Great Bend High 2:20.14

4 FOUTS, CLARE Bishop Carroll Cat 2:26.56

5 MARTINEZ, KRISLYNN Maize South High 2:28.26

6 WELCHER, KATE Great Bend High 2:29.76

7 MARTIN, BROOKE Bishop Carroll Cat 2:36.80

8 SAUBER, SOPHIA Bishop Carroll Cat 2:43.20

9 HAWKINS, KINSLEY Goddard Eisenho 2:52.37

#25 1600 Meter Wheelchair
Pl Name Team Time
1 LINK, JADE Bishop Carroll Cat 5:42.98

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUPE, KATELYN Salina Central Hig 4:58.92 10

2 SHULTZ, KAYLIE Salina Central Hig 5:04.16 8

3 MEYER, ABIGAIL Bishop Carroll Cat 5:25.83 6

4 MARTINEZ, KRISLYNN Maize South High 5:30.87 4

5 SNETSINGER, CELIA Bishop Carroll Cat 5:34.19 3

6 THOME, OLIVIA Bishop Carroll Cat 5:42.61 2

7 DAVIS, LILLIAN Salina South High 5:45.19 1

8 QUERUBIN, OLIVIA Maize South High 6:04.62

9 MENG, CLAUDIA Goddard High Sch 6:10.40

10 JONES, BROOKLYN Goddard High Sch 6:13.67

11 PONCE, ISABELLA Maize South High 6:17.71

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUPE, KATELYN Salina Central Hig 10:55.57 10

2 SATTLER, GWENDOLYN Bishop Carroll Cat 11:10.38 8

3 SHULTZ, KAYLIE Salina Central Hig 11:21.38 6

4 THOME, SOPHIA Bishop Carroll Cat 11:30.20 4

5 LONG, BELLA Great Bend High 11:47.88 3

6 JOHNSON, SKYLAR Maize South High 12:45.59 2

7 BOWMAKER, TESSA Bishop Carroll Cat 12:52.10 1

8 ARCEO, ALINA Salina South High 13:00.44

9 BROWNELL, OLIVIA Goddard High Sch 13:23.09

10 JAMES, SYDNEY Great Bend High 14:05.94

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 14.91 10

2 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 15.41 8

3 DEGROOT, LAUREN Bishop Carroll Cat 15.56 6

4 WHITELEY, REESE Bishop Carroll Cat 15.88 4

5 MINTON, MIKALA Great Bend High 16.51 3

6 MORROW, NORAH Maize South High 16.56 2

7 STRUNK, JAZZMIN Bishop Carroll Cat 16.67 1

8 CHEEKS, BRALYNN Salina South High 17.11

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 14.89  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 15.52  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 DEGROOT, LAUREN Bishop Carroll Cat 16.02  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 WHITELEY, REESE Bishop Carroll Cat 16.40  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 MINTON, MIKALA Great Bend High 16.50  (NW)q 1(3)

6 STRUNK, JAZZMIN Bishop Carroll Cat 16.87  (NW)q 2(3)

7 MORROW, NORAH Maize South High 17.21  (NW)q 1(4)

8 CHEEKS, BRALYNN Salina South High 17.36  (NW)q 1(5)

9 CUNNINGHAM, CARA Hays High School 17.44  (NW) 2(4)

10 HUNT, MADELYNN Goddard Eisenho 18.07  (NW) 2(5)

11 BOWMAN, KENSLEY Maize South High 18.59  (NW) 1(6)

12 BURNS, SOFIA Salina South High 19.10  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI Hays High School 14.89Q

2 DEGROOT, LAUREN Bishop Carroll Cat 16.02Q

3 MINTON, MIKALA Great Bend High 16.50q

4 MORROW, NORAH Maize South High 17.21q

5 CHEEKS, BRALYNN Salina South High 17.36q

6 BOWMAN, KENSLEY Maize South High 18.59

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 15.52Q

2 WHITELEY, REESE Bishop Carroll Cat 16.40Q

3 STRUNK, JAZZMIN Bishop Carroll Cat 16.87q

4 CUNNINGHAM, CARA Hays High School 17.44

5 HUNT, MADELYNN Goddard Eisenho 18.07

6 BURNS, SOFIA Salina South High 19.10
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#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEGROOT, LAUREN Bishop Carroll Cat 45.43 2(1) 10

2 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 46.43 2(2) 8

3 MINTON, MIKALA Great Bend High 47.94 2(3) 6

4 CUNNINGHAM, CARA Hays High School 48.30 2(4) 4

5 WHITELEY, REESE Bishop Carroll Cat 48.99 2(5) 3

6 STRUNK, JAZZMIN Bishop Carroll Cat 49.85 2(6) 2

7 MORROW, NORAH Maize South High 51.59 2(7) 1

8 CHEEKS, BRALYNN Salina South High 52.24 2(8)

9 BEYER, ISABELLA Maize South High 55.27 1(1)

10 CAHANIN, LILY Maize South High 58.83 1(2)

BURNS, SOFIA Salina South High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BEYER, ISABELLA Maize South High 55.27

2 CAHANIN, LILY Maize South High 58.83

BURNS, SOFIA Salina South High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DEGROOT, LAUREN Bishop Carroll Cat 45.43

2 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 46.43

3 MINTON, MIKALA Great Bend High 47.94

4 CUNNINGHAM, CARA Hays High School 48.30

5 WHITELEY, REESE Bishop Carroll Cat 48.99

6 STRUNK, JAZZMIN Bishop Carroll Cat 49.85

7 MORROW, NORAH Maize South High 51.59

8 CHEEKS, BRALYNN Salina South High 52.24

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays High School (A) 49.41 10

1) HALLAM, MORIAH 2) ZIMMERMAN, LYNDI

3) KANAK, LYNSI 4) MCCALL, KAMRYN

2 Maize South High School (A) 50.02 8

1) SINGHATEH, ALIYAH 2) GREGORY, JILLIAN

3) MORALES, KEKONA 4) CHANDLER, RYLAN

3 Salina Central High School (A) 50.09 6

1) SCHNEWEIS, REESE 2) LEWIS, ZARIAH

3) HOLMES, KAYLEE 4) WALLACE, BRIAH

4 Salina South High School (A) 50.15 4

1) HICKLIN, BETHANY 2) DEHERRERA, AMARI

3) FLOYD, AMAYA 4) DAVIS, JAMARA

5 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School (A) 50.86 3

1) MCGREGOR, ADYSON 2) ECK, CAROLINE

3) AVEY, ELLA 4) WHITELEY, REESE

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Hutchinson High School (A) 50.89 2

1) MOORE, MADALYN 2) MEIER, AVERY

3) MARTINEZ, KEIRRE 4) WITTEKIND, EMMA

7 Goddard High School (A) 52.07 1

1) PHILLIPS, AUDRIANNA 2) HEDDEN, BRINLEY

3) URBINA, TAYLAN 4) MCELROY, KEAGAN

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School (A) 4:05.45 10

1) SAUER, ASHLYNN 2) MELCHER, EMILY

3) DEGROOT, LAUREN 4) SAUBER, SOPHIA

2 Great Bend High School (A) 4:11.29 8

1) BULLARD, REESE 2) ELLEGOOD, MICAH

3) MINTON, MIKALA 4) KELLY, BROOKLYNN

3 Goddard Eisenhower High School (A) 4:12.17 6

1) PACKARD, EMMA 2) KASPRICK, BROOKE

3) HAWKINS, KINSLEY 4) YOUNG, EMILY

4 Hays High School (A) 4:13.46 4

1) MAUPIN, ARALEN 2) HALLAM, MORIAH

3) WILSON, SERENA 4) CUNNINGHAM, CARA

5 Maize South High School (A) 4:14.08 3

1) MARTINEZ, KARINA 2) GREGORY, JILLIAN

3) SINGHATEH, ALIYAH 4) CHANDLER, RYLAN

6 Goddard High School (A) 4:22.28 2

1) PHILLIPS, AUDRIANNA 2) MCELROY, KEAGAN

3) URBINA, TAYLAN 4) WALLACE, TAYLOR

Hutchinson High School (A) DNS

1) WITTEKIND, EMMA 2) MUELLER, MYLEIGH

3) MARTINEZ, KEIRRE 4) MEIER, AVERY

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School (A) 9:38.19 10

1) MEYER, ABIGAIL 2) MELCHER, EMILY

3) THOME, SOPHIA 4) SATTLER, GWENDOLYN

2 Great Bend High School (A) 10:08.42 8

1) BULLARD, REESE 2) WELCHER, KATE

3) KELLY, BROOKLYNN 4) LONG, BELLA

3 Maize South High School (A) 10:14.68 6

1) PARR, ADELYNN 2) MARTINEZ, KARINA

3) QUERUBIN, OLIVIA 4) JOHNSON, SKYLAR

4 Goddard Eisenhower High School (A) 10:16.30 4

1) PACKARD, EMMA 2) YOUNG, EMILY

3) KASPRICK, BROOKE 4) HAWKINS, KINSLEY
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#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Goddard High School (A) 11:11.14 3

1) MENG, CLAUDIA 2) JONES, BROOKLYN

3) BROWNELL, OLIVIA 4) COOLEY, LILY

6 Hays High School (A) 11:20.09 2

1) CLARK, BEKAH 2) WILSON, SERENA

3) WILKINS, MADELYN 4) HERRMAN, SCARLETT

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 5' 2" 10

2 ELLEGOOD, MICAH Great Bend High 5' 2" 8

3 AUGUSTINE, CAIRA Hays High School 5' 0" 6

4 SANDERS, CALEAH Hays High School 5' 0" 4

5 THOMPSON, JAELA Maize South High 5' 0" 3

6 ELLEGOOD, CASSIE Great Bend High 5' 0" 2

7 AVEY, ELLA Bishop Carroll Cat 4' 10" 1

8 MUELLER, MYLEIGH Hutchinson High S4' 10"

8 LINENBERGER, KATIE Hays High School 4' 10"

10 DUNLAP, MCKYNLEE Salina Central Hig 4' 10"

11 MARTIN, BREA Bishop Carroll Cat 4' 8"

12 HAGLEY, LAYNI Hutchinson High S4' 8"

12 STOUGHTON, AVA Maize South High 4' 8"

14 SMITH, SOPHIA Bishop Carroll Cat 4' 8"

14 WHITE, ALYSSA Maize South High 4' 8"

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HICKLIN, BETHANY Salina South High 11' 0" 10

2 BALDWIN, KAYLE Great Bend High 10' 6" 8

3 RANZ, ELLA Goddard Eisenho 10' 0" 6

4 SHOWMAN, KINSLEIGH Salina South High 9' 6" 4

5 BEHRING, ISABEL Bishop Carroll Cat 9' 0" 3

6 FLOREZ, CHLOE Goddard High Sch 9' 0" 2

7 PHETSOMPHOU, MAKAYLA Salina South High 9' 0" 1

8 ZACHARY, MAYA Maize South High 8' 6"

9 BRANDT, EVELYN Bishop Carroll Cat 8' 6"

9 PRINDLE, KATE Goddard High Sch 8' 6"

11 VEHIGE, KENLEE Hays High School 8' 6"

CROTINGER , ALLY Hays High School NH

MYHER, MADDISYN Salina Central Hig NH

METZEN, OLIVIA Bishop Carroll Cat NH

RENNER, LEAH Goddard Eisenho NH

HENDERSON, PIPER Goddard Eisenho NH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARTINEZ, KEIRRE Hutchinson High S18' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KANAK, LYNSI Hays High School 17' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 AVEY, ELLA Bishop Carroll Cat 17' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 16' 91 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ECK, CAROLINE Bishop Carroll Cat 16' 8"  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 SUTTON, BRYNN Maize South High 16' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 HARRIS, QUINN Salina South High 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2) 1

8 SCHMIDT, JACI Hays High School 15' 31 /4  (NW) 2(6)

9 MCELROY, KEAGAN Goddard High Sch 15' 23 /4  (NW) 2(7)

10 BLUE, PAYTON Goddard Eisenho 15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 LEU, KARYS Great Bend High 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 NESS, MIRA Goddard Eisenho 14' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

13 WHITE, ALYSSA Maize South High 14' 01 /4  (NW) 1(5)

14 FORNSHELL, SHYLOH Bishop Carroll Cat 13' 101 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 BURKHART, JAEDYN Goddard High Sch 12' 53 /4  (NW) 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SUTTON, BRYNN Maize South High 16' 1"  (NW)

2 HARRIS, QUINN Salina South High 15' 61 /2  (NW)

3 BLUE, PAYTON Goddard Eisenho 15' 11 /2  (NW)

4 NESS, MIRA Goddard Eisenho 14' 1"  (NW)

5 WHITE, ALYSSA Maize South High 14' 01 /4  (NW)

6 FORNSHELL, SHYLOH Bishop Carroll Cat 13' 101 /2  (NW)

7 BURKHART, JAEDYN Goddard High Sch 12' 53 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTINEZ, KEIRRE Hutchinson High S18' 1"  (NW)

2 KANAK, LYNSI Hays High School 17' 6"  (NW)

3 AVEY, ELLA Bishop Carroll Cat 17' 2"  (NW)

4 MCCALL, KAMRYN Hays High School 16' 91 /2  (NW)

5 ECK, CAROLINE Bishop Carroll Cat 16' 8"  (NW)

6 SCHMIDT, JACI Hays High School 15' 31 /4  (NW)

7 MCELROY, KEAGAN Goddard High Sch 15' 23 /4  (NW)

8 LEU, KARYS Great Bend High 15' 01 /2  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DEHERRERA, AMARI Salina South High 35' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 AVEY, ELLA Bishop Carroll Cat 35' 31 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 35' 13 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BIEKER, BROOKE Hays High School 35' 01 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MOORE, MADALYN Hutchinson High S34' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 SANDERS, CALEAH Hays High School 34' 8"  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 HOLMES, KAYLEE Salina Central Hig 34' 61 /2  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 MARTIN, BREA Bishop Carroll Cat 33' 1"  (NW) 1(1)

9 BLUE, PAYTON Goddard Eisenho 31' 111 /2  (NW) 1(2)
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#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 SCHMIDT, JACI Hays High School 31' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 SCHUSTER, CLAIRE Bishop Carroll Cat 30' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

12 DELANEY-COOPER, ATERRIOSalina Central Hig 30' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

13 PRINDLE, KATE Goddard High Sch 30' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

14 MORALES, KEKONA Maize South High 29' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

15 PHILLIPS, AUDRIANNA Goddard High Sch 27' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, BREA Bishop Carroll Cat 33' 1"  (NW)

2 BLUE, PAYTON Goddard Eisenho 31' 111 /2  (NW)

3 SCHMIDT, JACI Hays High School 31' 61 /2  (NW)

4 SCHUSTER, CLAIRE Bishop Carroll Cat 30' 9"  (NW)

5 PRINDLE, KATE Goddard High Sch 30' 0"  (NW)

6 MORALES, KEKONA Maize South High 29' 6"  (NW)

7 PHILLIPS, AUDRIANNA Goddard High Sch 27' 91 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DEHERRERA, AMARI Salina South High 35' 8"  (NW)

2 AVEY, ELLA Bishop Carroll Cat 35' 31 /2  (NW)

3 CHEEKS, TAMIA Salina South High 35' 13 /4  (NW)

4 BIEKER, BROOKE Hays High School 35' 01 /2  (NW)

5 MOORE, MADALYN Hutchinson High S34' 9"  (NW)

6 SANDERS, CALEAH Hays High School 34' 8"  (NW)

7 HOLMES, KAYLEE Salina Central Hig 34' 61 /2  (NW)

8 DELANEY-COOPER, ATERRIOSalina Central Hig 30' 7"  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KITT, STELLA Goddard Eisenho 40' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 ROBINETT, ALLISON Salina Central Hig 36' 63 /4 2(2) 8

3J GERHART, ALLIE Great Bend High 35' 11" 2(3) 6

4J WINTER, ZOE Hays High School 35' 11" 2(4) 4

5 COOPER, OLIVIA Maize South High 35' 91 /2 2(5) 3

6 WILLIAMS, ELIANA Salina Central Hig 34' 6" 2(6) 2

7 HOFFLINGER, KIMBERLY Great Bend High 33' 8" 2(7) 1

8 GUMM, CALLIE Goddard Eisenho 32' 6" 2(8)

9 BORNHOLDT, MALEIGHA Hutchinson High S31' 13 /4 1(1)

10 MORRIS, TAHLIA Salina Central Hig 31' 0" 2(9)

11 FOSSOH, FARRAH Maize South High 30' 0" 1(2)

12 GAINES, KYNDRA Hutchinson High S29' 8" 1(3)

12 SMITH, CASSIDY Hays High School 29' 8" 2(10)

14 DOONAN, KENDAL Bishop Carroll Cat 29' 0" 2(11)

15 ROBBEN, GABRIELLE Bishop Carroll Cat 28' 13 /4 1(4)

16 READ, ABBY Goddard High Sch 27' 9" 1(5)

17 OCHSNER, KADY Goddard High Sch 27' 3" 1(6)

18 CARMICHAEL, ESTELLA Goddard High Sch 27' 03 /4 1(7)

#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 BUEFORD, BRIANNA Hutchinson High S27' 0" 1(8)

WELLS, ELLA Goddard Eisenho DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BORNHOLDT, MALEIGHA Hutchinson High S31' 13 /4

2 FOSSOH, FARRAH Maize South High 30' 0"

3 GAINES, KYNDRA Hutchinson High S29' 8"

4 ROBBEN, GABRIELLE Bishop Carroll Cat 28' 13 /4

5 READ, ABBY Goddard High Sch 27' 9"

6 OCHSNER, KADY Goddard High Sch 27' 3"

7 CARMICHAEL, ESTELLA Goddard High Sch 27' 03 /4

8 BUEFORD, BRIANNA Hutchinson High S27' 0"

WELLS, ELLA Goddard Eisenho DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KITT, STELLA Goddard Eisenho 40' 101 /2

2 ROBINETT, ALLISON Salina Central Hig 36' 63 /4

3 GERHART, ALLIE Great Bend High 35' 11"

4 WINTER, ZOE Hays High School 35' 11"

5 COOPER, OLIVIA Maize South High 35' 91 /2

6 WILLIAMS, ELIANA Salina Central Hig 34' 6"

7 HOFFLINGER, KIMBERLY Great Bend High 33' 8"

8 GUMM, CALLIE Goddard Eisenho 32' 6"

9 MORRIS, TAHLIA Salina Central Hig 31' 0"

10 SMITH, CASSIDY Hays High School 29' 8"

11 DOONAN, KENDAL Bishop Carroll Cat 29' 0"

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINETT, ALLISON Salina Central Hig 118' 7" 2(1) 10

2 JORDAN, AMARAH Salina Central Hig 117' 10" 2(2) 8

3 ZERBE, ABIGAIL Salina Central Hig 111' 6" 2(3) 6

4 HOFFLINGER, KIMBERLY Great Bend High 109' 3" 2(4) 4

5 MUNN, CLARE Bishop Carroll Cat 104' 10" 2(5) 3

6 ROBBEN, GABRIELLE Bishop Carroll Cat 102' 10" 2(6) 2

7 GUMM, CALLIE Goddard Eisenho 98' 11" 2(7) 1

8 GERHART, ALLIE Great Bend High 97' 4" 1(1)

9 BORNHOLDT, MALEIGHA Hutchinson High S96' 6" 2(8)

10 LOHMEYER, MADDIE Hays High School 95' 6" 1(2)

11 MCNEAL, PROMYCE Salina South High 95' 1" 1(3)

12 COOPER, OLIVIA Maize South High 93' 8" 2(9)

13 MCEACHERN, LILLIAN Maize South High 93' 4" 2(10)

14 GAINES, KYNDRA Hutchinson High S92' 11" 2(11)

15 GARCIA, ARIZBETH Bishop Carroll Cat 91' 7" 1(4)

16 LINDBERG, MACKENZIE Great Bend High 89' 2" 2(12)

17 BUEFORD, BRIANNA Hutchinson High S84' 0" 1(5)
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 SMITH, CASSIDY Hays High School 83' 6" 1(6)

19 HARDEN, KARLI Maize South High 83' 3" 1(7)

20 WELLS, ELLA Goddard Eisenho 82' 11" 1(8)

21 WINTER, ZOE Hays High School 81' 6" 1(9)

22 DENNIS, VIOLET Goddard High Sch 73' 7" 1(10)

23 KITT, STELLA Goddard Eisenho 69' 10" 2(13)

24 OCHSNER, KADY Goddard High Sch 69' 8" 1(11)

25 KNIGHT, GABRIELLE Goddard High Sch 53' 9" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GERHART, ALLIE Great Bend High 97' 4"

2 LOHMEYER, MADDIE Hays High School 95' 6"

3 MCNEAL, PROMYCE Salina South High 95' 1"

4 GARCIA, ARIZBETH Bishop Carroll Cat 91' 7"

5 BUEFORD, BRIANNA Hutchinson High S84' 0"

6 SMITH, CASSIDY Hays High School 83' 6"

7 HARDEN, KARLI Maize South High 83' 3"

8 WELLS, ELLA Goddard Eisenho 82' 11"

9 WINTER, ZOE Hays High School 81' 6"

10 DENNIS, VIOLET Goddard High Sch 73' 7"

11 OCHSNER, KADY Goddard High Sch 69' 8"

12 KNIGHT, GABRIELLE Goddard High Sch 53' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBINETT, ALLISON Salina Central Hig 118' 7"

2 JORDAN, AMARAH Salina Central Hig 117' 10"

3 ZERBE, ABIGAIL Salina Central Hig 111' 6"

4 HOFFLINGER, KIMBERLY Great Bend High 109' 3"

5 MUNN, CLARE Bishop Carroll Cat 104' 10"

6 ROBBEN, GABRIELLE Bishop Carroll Cat 102' 10"

7 GUMM, CALLIE Goddard Eisenho 98' 11"

8 BORNHOLDT, MALEIGHA Hutchinson High S96' 6"

9 COOPER, OLIVIA Maize South High 93' 8"

10 MCEACHERN, LILLIAN Maize South High 93' 4"

11 GAINES, KYNDRA Hutchinson High S92' 11"

12 LINDBERG, MACKENZIE Great Bend High 89' 2"

13 KITT, STELLA Goddard Eisenho 69' 10"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARRINGTON, RYLEN Hays High School 132' 8" 2(1) 10

2 ROBINETT, ALLISON Salina Central Hig 126' 9" 2(2) 8

3 MUNN, CLARE Bishop Carroll Cat 120' 8" 2(3) 6

4 BIEKER, BROOKE Hays High School 119' 0" 2(4) 4

5 FOSSOH, FARRAH Maize South High 112' 9" 1(1) 3

6 HOFFLINGER, KIMBERLY Great Bend High 111' 9" 2(5) 2

#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 MCNEAL, PROMYCE Salina South High 107' 4" 2(6) 1

8 KELLY, BROOKLYNN Great Bend High 106' 4" 2(7)

9 DOONAN, KENDAL Bishop Carroll Cat 103' 0" 2(8)

10 BRANDT, EVELYN Bishop Carroll Cat 100' 8" 2(9)

11 LINDBERG, MACKENZIE Great Bend High 97' 11" 1(2)

12 DUNLAP, MCKYNLEE Salina Central Hig 95' 7" 2(10)

13 PURKEY, ADDI Maize South High 95' 1" 1(3)

14 HARDEN, KARLI Maize South High 93' 7" 1(4)

15 WISKER, ELLIE Salina South High 90' 3" 1(5)

16 ZERBE, ABIGAIL Salina Central Hig 79' 4" 2(11)

17 READ, ABBY Goddard High Sch 77' 9" 1(6)

18 OZBUN, ERIN Goddard High Sch 70' 1" 1(7)

19 HARDERSON, EMALYN Goddard High Sch 59' 0" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FOSSOH, FARRAH Maize South High 112' 9"

2 LINDBERG, MACKENZIE Great Bend High 97' 11"

3 PURKEY, ADDI Maize South High 95' 1"

4 HARDEN, KARLI Maize South High 93' 7"

5 WISKER, ELLIE Salina South High 90' 3"

6 READ, ABBY Goddard High Sch 77' 9"

7 OZBUN, ERIN Goddard High Sch 70' 1"

8 HARDERSON, EMALYN Goddard High Sch 59' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HARRINGTON, RYLEN Hays High School 132' 8"

2 ROBINETT, ALLISON Salina Central Hig 126' 9"

3 MUNN, CLARE Bishop Carroll Cat 120' 8"

4 BIEKER, BROOKE Hays High School 119' 0"

5 HOFFLINGER, KIMBERLY Great Bend High 111' 9"

6 MCNEAL, PROMYCE Salina South High 107' 4"

7 KELLY, BROOKLYNN Great Bend High 106' 4"

8 DOONAN, KENDAL Bishop Carroll Cat 103' 0"

9 BRANDT, EVELYN Bishop Carroll Cat 100' 8"

10 DUNLAP, MCKYNLEE Salina Central Hig 95' 7"

11 ZERBE, ABIGAIL Salina Central Hig 79' 4"

#2 Men's 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, KAMRYN Salina Central Hig 10.88 10

2 SHOKARYEV, ALEX Goddard High Sch 11.00 8

3 OLIVAS, ERIK Goddard High Sch 11.11 6

4 LIND, HOLDEN Hays High School 11.19 4

5 PURDY, JAREK Hays High School 11.21 3

6 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 11.26 2

KSHSAA 5A REGIONAL - GB
Great Bend, KS
Great Bend HS

Thursday, May 22, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lyles Lashley
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/22/2025 8:55 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN Maize South High 11.30 1

8 NIENKE, KAEDEN Salina Central Hig 11.31

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JONES, KAMRYN Salina Central Hig 10.94  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 LIND, HOLDEN Hays High School 11.20  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 NIENKE, KAEDEN Salina Central Hig 11.25  (NW)q 1(3)

4 PURDY, JAREK Hays High School 11.29  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 OLIVAS, ERIK Goddard High Sch 11.31  (NW)Q 3(2)

6 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 11.32  (NW)q 3(3)

7 SHOKARYEV, ALEX Goddard High Sch 11.36  (NW)Q 2(1)

8 MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN Maize South High 11.39  (NW)Q 2(2)

9 CARTER, DAVION Maize South High 11.40  (NW) 1(4)

10 COHENS, JADEN Goddard High Sch 11.43  (NW) 2(3)

11 WITCHER, BRAY Maize South High 11.49  (NW) 1(5)

12 WISE, TRAE Salina Central Hig 11.64  (NW) 2(4)

13 WILLIAMS, JARRON Bishop Carroll Cat 11.64  (NW) 3(4)

14 ADAMS, DESHAWN Hutchinson High S 11.76  (NW) 3(5)

15 DAUGHERTY, DECLAN Bishop Carroll Cat 11.76  (NW) 1(6)

16 HILLS, BEAU Goddard Eisenho 11.78  (NW) 1(7)

17 BOONE, DANIEL Hutchinson High S 12.01  (NW) 2(5)

18 POPP, IZAAC Goddard Eisenho 12.04  (NW) 2(6)

19 MORROW, BROOKS Bishop Carroll Cat 12.60  (NW) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, KAMRYN Salina Central Hig 10.94Q

2 LIND, HOLDEN Hays High School 11.20Q

3 NIENKE, KAEDEN Salina Central Hig 11.25q

4 CARTER, DAVION Maize South High 11.40

5 WITCHER, BRAY Maize South High 11.49

6 DAUGHERTY, DECLAN Bishop Carroll Cat 11.76

7 HILLS, BEAU Goddard Eisenho 11.78

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHOKARYEV, ALEX Goddard High Sch 11.36Q

2 MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN Maize South High 11.39Q

3 COHENS, JADEN Goddard High Sch 11.43

4 WISE, TRAE Salina Central Hig 11.64

5 BOONE, DANIEL Hutchinson High S 12.01

6 POPP, IZAAC Goddard Eisenho 12.04

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 PURDY, JAREK Hays High School 11.29Q

2 OLIVAS, ERIK Goddard High Sch 11.31Q

3 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 11.32q

4 WILLIAMS, JARRON Bishop Carroll Cat 11.64

5 ADAMS, DESHAWN Hutchinson High S 11.76

6 MORROW, BROOKS Bishop Carroll Cat 12.60

#4 Men's 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, KAMRYN Salina Central Hig 21.78 10

2 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 22.29 8

3 MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN Maize South High 22.79 6

4 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 22.80 4

5 COHENS, JADEN Goddard High Sch 23.08 3

6 WITCHER, BRAY Maize South High 23.21 2

7 CARTER, DAVION Maize South High 23.66 1

8 BOLLS, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 23.68

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JONES, KAMRYN Salina Central Hig 22.29  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 22.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 22.71  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 COHENS, JADEN Goddard High Sch 22.80  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 CARTER, DAVION Maize South High 22.82  (NW)q 2(3)

6 MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN Maize South High 22.87  (NW)q 1(3)

7 WITCHER, BRAY Maize South High 23.03  (NW)q 2(4)

8 BOLLS, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 23.61  (NW)q 1(4)

9 PURDY, JAREK Hays High School 23.69  (NW) 1(5)

10 ADAMS, DESHAWN Hutchinson High S 23.83  (NW) 2(5)

11 DAUGHERTY, DECLAN Bishop Carroll Cat 24.16  (NW) 2(6)

12 POPP, IZAAC Goddard Eisenho 24.36  (NW) 2(7)

13 GARCIA, DAVON Goddard Eisenho 24.73  (NW) 1(6)

14 OLIVAS, ERIK Goddard High Sch 24.75  (NW) 1(7)

15 HOWE, ISAK Salina Central Hig 25.12  (NW) 1(8)

16 MORROW, BROOKS Bishop Carroll Cat 25.39  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, KAMRYN Salina Central Hig 22.29Q

2 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 22.71Q

3 MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN Maize South High 22.87q
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 BOLLS, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 23.61q

5 PURDY, JAREK Hays High School 23.69

6 GARCIA, DAVON Goddard Eisenho 24.73

7 OLIVAS, ERIK Goddard High Sch 24.75

8 HOWE, ISAK Salina Central Hig 25.12

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 22.53Q

2 COHENS, JADEN Goddard High Sch 22.80Q

3 CARTER, DAVION Maize South High 22.82q

4 WITCHER, BRAY Maize South High 23.03q

5 ADAMS, DESHAWN Hutchinson High S 23.83

6 DAUGHERTY, DECLAN Bishop Carroll Cat 24.16

7 POPP, IZAAC Goddard Eisenho 24.36

8 MORROW, BROOKS Bishop Carroll Cat 25.39

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AUTRY, GABRIEL Salina South High 50.18 2(1) 10

2 HURST, BRYSON Goddard High Sch 51.17 2(2) 8

3 MAUPIN-DABNEY, TAEVIAN Hays High School 51.44 2(3) 6

4 ZADINA, CHASE Hays High School 51.75 2(4) 4

5 BROSI, CHRISTIAN Salina Central Hig 51.84 1(1) 3

6 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 51.95 2(5) 2

7 COLE, ETHAN Maize South High 52.65 1(2) 1

8 VOSSEN, JOHN Bishop Carroll Cat 52.94 2(6)

9 HANSARD, CARSON Bishop Carroll Cat 53.01 2(7)

10 HUBBARD, LANDON Great Bend High 53.59 1(3)

11 DAUGHERTY, DECLAN Bishop Carroll Cat 53.84 1(4)

12 HOWE, ISAK Salina Central Hig 53.94 1(5)

13 GUEVARA, ISRAEL Maize South High 54.04 1(6)

14 KIDDER, CALEB Maize South High 54.59 1(7)

15 SMITH, JEREMIAH Salina Central Hig 56.25 1(8)

JONES, BRET Salina South High FS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BROSI, CHRISTIAN Salina Central Hig 51.84

2 COLE, ETHAN Maize South High 52.65

3 HUBBARD, LANDON Great Bend High 53.59

4 DAUGHERTY, DECLAN Bishop Carroll Cat 53.84

5 HOWE, ISAK Salina Central Hig 53.94

6 GUEVARA, ISRAEL Maize South High 54.04

7 KIDDER, CALEB Maize South High 54.59

8 SMITH, JEREMIAH Salina Central Hig 56.25

Section 2 of 2

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 AUTRY, GABRIEL Salina South High 50.18

2 HURST, BRYSON Goddard High Sch 51.17

3 MAUPIN-DABNEY, TAEVIAN Hays High School 51.44

4 ZADINA, CHASE Hays High School 51.75

5 HARRIS, CAMRYNN Hutchinson High S 51.95

6 VOSSEN, JOHN Bishop Carroll Cat 52.94

7 HANSARD, CARSON Bishop Carroll Cat 53.01

JONES, BRET Salina South High FS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HEARD, TROY Maize South High 1:57.46 10

2 SANTILLAN, JACK Goddard Eisenho 2:00.42 8

3 STROUP, TAVON Great Bend High 2:00.43 6

4 MCMURRAY, ANGEL Salina Central Hig 2:01.22 4

5 GOEBEL, EVAN Bishop Carroll Cat 2:01.75 3

6 SMITH, NATHAN Bishop Carroll Cat 2:04.40 2

7 GLOVER, JOSH Maize South High 2:05.51 1

8 FOUTS, LUKE Bishop Carroll Cat 2:05.93

9 GRIFFITH, LUKE Goddard High Sch 2:06.49

10 MORENO, ELIAN Salina South High 2:08.02

11 LATIMER, KELLEN Goddard Eisenho 2:13.71

12 MARTENS, BRADY Goddard Eisenho 2:14.24

13 GRIFFITH, ELI Goddard High Sch 2:17.16

TAMIMI, ADAM Maize South High DNF

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STROUP, TAVON Great Bend High 4:29.09 2(1) 10

2 FOUTS, LUKE Bishop Carroll Cat 4:32.13 2(2) 8

3 MARTINEZ, SIMON Bishop Carroll Cat 4:32.24 2(3) 6

4 DENT, OWEN Goddard Eisenho 4:37.30 2(4) 4

5 SOPER, ETHAN Salina Central Hig 4:42.05 2(5) 3

6 AFFHOLDER, LUKE Salina Central Hig 4:44.08 2(6) 2

7 LEWIS, NATHAN Goddard High Sch 4:45.67 2(7) 1

8 MORGAN, JAMES Bishop Carroll Cat 4:46.75 1(1)

9 MORENO, ELIAN Salina South High 4:47.18 2(8)

10 DYKES, KORBIN Salina South High 4:50.36 2(9)

11 LASHLEY, BROGAN Great Bend High 4:50.67 2(10)

12 GOWARD, BRENDEN Goddard Eisenho 4:55.15 1(2)

13 ALDANA, ISAAC Great Bend High 4:59.46 1(3)

14 DALTON, KAIDEN Maize South High 5:00.42 1(4)

15 BAKER, ZACH Maize South High 5:03.55 1(5)

16 SPIVA, ETHAN Goddard Eisenho 5:05.84 2(11)

17 WEAVER, GAVIN Goddard High Sch 5:08.19 1(6)

18 RODRIGUEZ, LALO Hutchinson High S 5:09.20 1(7)

19 LEIKER, LOGAN Hays High School 5:14.16 1(8)
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 MONTANO, CODY Maize South High 5:19.36 1(9)

21 GREEN, KASDAN Hays High School 5:22.02 1(10)

22 BROWNELL, LEVI Goddard High Sch 5:33.83 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MORGAN, JAMES Bishop Carroll Cat 4:46.75

2 GOWARD, BRENDEN Goddard Eisenho 4:55.15

3 ALDANA, ISAAC Great Bend High 4:59.46

4 DALTON, KAIDEN Maize South High 5:00.42

5 BAKER, ZACH Maize South High 5:03.55

6 WEAVER, GAVIN Goddard High Sch 5:08.19

7 RODRIGUEZ, LALO Hutchinson High S 5:09.20

8 LEIKER, LOGAN Hays High School 5:14.16

9 MONTANO, CODY Maize South High 5:19.36

10 GREEN, KASDAN Hays High School 5:22.02

11 BROWNELL, LEVI Goddard High Sch 5:33.83

Section 2 of 2

1 STROUP, TAVON Great Bend High 4:29.09

2 FOUTS, LUKE Bishop Carroll Cat 4:32.13

3 MARTINEZ, SIMON Bishop Carroll Cat 4:32.24

4 DENT, OWEN Goddard Eisenho 4:37.30

5 SOPER, ETHAN Salina Central Hig 4:42.05

6 AFFHOLDER, LUKE Salina Central Hig 4:44.08

7 LEWIS, NATHAN Goddard High Sch 4:45.67

8 MORENO, ELIAN Salina South High 4:47.18

9 DYKES, KORBIN Salina South High 4:50.36

10 LASHLEY, BROGAN Great Bend High 4:50.67

11 SPIVA, ETHAN Goddard Eisenho 5:05.84

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ENGLERT, LANDON Bishop Carroll Cat 9:46.74 10

2 DENT, OWEN Goddard Eisenho 9:49.64 8

3 ENGLERT, EVAN Bishop Carroll Cat 9:49.96 6

4 RAMIREZ, ISMAEL Great Bend High 9:59.47 4

5 MEIER, LUKE Bishop Carroll Cat 10:30.60 3

6 WALKER, ZACHARY Maize South High 10:33.45 2

7 LASHLEY, BROGAN Great Bend High 10:35.14 1

8 LEWIS, NATHAN Goddard High Sch 10:42.17

9 MORRIS, TAYTON Salina Central Hig 10:46.81

10 DYKES, KORBIN Salina South High 10:47.80

11 QUEEN, KYLE Maize South High 10:49.37

12 WERTH, BLADYN Hays High School 10:58.23

13 GRIFFITH, GABRIEL Maize South High 11:04.36

14 MCWHORTER, JEREMIAH Salina Central Hig 11:18.31

#12 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
15 YOUNG, WILLIAM Goddard Eisenho 11:21.67

16 VANZANT, RENNER Salina Central Hig 11:23.13

17 BROWNELL, LEVI Goddard High Sch 11:56.49

WEBB, KYLER Salina South High DNF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLTHUSEN, NOAH Bishop Carroll Cat 14.64 10

2 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS Goddard Eisenho 14.78 8

3 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 14.95 6

4 STEFFAN, BRYCE Hays High School 15.14 4

5 WALK, ELLIOTT Goddard High Sch 15.39 3

6 MINTON, DAXTON Great Bend High 15.71 2

7 HEMMER, BRADY Salina Central Hig 15.87 1

8 ALBERS, BROGAN Hays High School 16.02

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 15.15  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 HOLTHUSEN, NOAH Bishop Carroll Cat 15.29  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS Goddard Eisenho 15.32  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 STEFFAN, BRYCE Hays High School 15.51  (NW)q 1(3)

5 WALK, ELLIOTT Goddard High Sch 16.04  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 HEMMER, BRADY Salina Central Hig 16.12  (NW)q 2(3)

7 ALBERS, BROGAN Hays High School 16.53  (NW)q 1(4)

8 MINTON, DAXTON Great Bend High 16.64  (NW)q 2(4)

9 LIBY, BRAXTON Maize South High 17.35  (NW) 1(5)

10 ISEMAN, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 17.92  (NW) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLTHUSEN, NOAH Bishop Carroll Cat 15.29Q

2 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS Goddard Eisenho 15.32Q

3 STEFFAN, BRYCE Hays High School 15.51q

4 ALBERS, BROGAN Hays High School 16.53q

5 LIBY, BRAXTON Maize South High 17.35

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 15.15Q

2 WALK, ELLIOTT Goddard High Sch 16.04Q

3 HEMMER, BRADY Salina Central Hig 16.12q

4 MINTON, DAXTON Great Bend High 16.64q

5 ISEMAN, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 17.92
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#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 38.30 2(1) 10

2 HOLTHUSEN, NOAH Bishop Carroll Cat 39.06 2(2) 8

3 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS Goddard Eisenho 39.48 2(3) 6

4 STEFFAN, BRYCE Hays High School 39.60 2(4) 4

5 WALK, ELLIOTT Goddard High Sch 42.25 2(5) 3

6 ISEMAN, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 42.35 2(6) 2

7 WITCHER, AARON Maize South High 42.68 1(1) 1

8 WATKINS, GRANT Great Bend High 43.03 2(7)

9 HARRIS, COOPER Hutchinson High S 43.22 1(2)

10 OTTE, BRECKEN Hays High School 45.19 1(3)

11 HEMMER, BRADY Salina Central Hig 45.88 2(8)

12 GONZALEZ, LUIS Great Bend High 47.26 1(4)

13 WALLACE, BRODY Goddard Eisenho 47.27 1(5)

14 THOMPSON, CORBIN Hutchinson High S 48.39 1(6)

ALBERS, BROGAN Hays High School DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WITCHER, AARON Maize South High 42.68

2 HARRIS, COOPER Hutchinson High S 43.22

3 OTTE, BRECKEN Hays High School 45.19

4 GONZALEZ, LUIS Great Bend High 47.26

5 WALLACE, BRODY Goddard Eisenho 47.27

6 THOMPSON, CORBIN Hutchinson High S 48.39

ALBERS, BROGAN Hays High School DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DEGROOT, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 38.30

2 HOLTHUSEN, NOAH Bishop Carroll Cat 39.06

3 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS Goddard Eisenho 39.48

4 STEFFAN, BRYCE Hays High School 39.60

5 WALK, ELLIOTT Goddard High Sch 42.25

6 ISEMAN, CALEB Bishop Carroll Cat 42.35

7 WATKINS, GRANT Great Bend High 43.03

8 HEMMER, BRADY Salina Central Hig 45.88

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina Central High School (A) 42.51 10

1) GARCIA, ALEX 2) NIENKE, KAEDEN

3) WISE, TRAE 4) JONES, KAMRYN

2 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School (A) 42.78 8

1) HOLTHUSEN, NOAH 2) WILLIAMS, JARRON

3) DEGROOT, CALEB 4) HANSARD, CARSON

3 Goddard High School (A) 42.79 6

1) COHENS, JADEN 2) OLIVAS, ERIK

3) MASHANEY, KYLER 4) STROOT, KAIDEN

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Maize South High School (A) 43.03 4

1) CARTER, DAVION 2) MINGLE, CODY

3) WITCHER, BRAY 4) MCDONALD, CHRISTIAN

5 Hays High School (A) 43.08 3

1) LIND, HOLDEN 2) WATSON, MICHAEL

3) BASGALL, BRAXTON 4) PURDY, JAREK

6 Goddard Eisenhower High School (A) 45.34 2

1) POPP, IZAAC 2) BLUE, PIERCE

3) BOLLS, LANDON 4) CAIN, CLAYTON

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina Central High School (A) 3:22.61 10

1) BROSI, CHRISTIAN 2) JONES, KAMRYN

3) NIENKE, KAEDEN 4) ARMSTRONG, JAVYN

2 Maize South High School (A) 3:22.96 8

1) MINGLE, CODY 2) GLOVER, JOE

3) SWEET, LEONALE 4) HEARD, TROY

3 Hays High School (A) 3:24.01 6

1) STEFFAN, BRYCE 2) ZADINA, CHASE

3) MAUPIN-DABNEY, TAEVIAN 4) JONES, KAMANI

4 Salina South High School (A) 3:24.32 4

1) AUTRY, GABRIEL 2) JONES, BRET

3) OLIVER, BRADY 4) MYERS, JAXON

5 Goddard High School (A) 3:25.24 3

1) STROOT, KAIDEN 2) JEFFERSON, GABRIEL

3) DAVIS, LAWSON 4) HURST, BRYSON

6 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School (A) 3:27.90 2

1) VOSSEN, JOHN 2) WILLIAMS, JARRON

3) SMITH, NATHAN 4) HANSARD, CARSON

7 Goddard Eisenhower High School (A) 3:30.33 1

1) REYNOLDS, JAREK 2) REYNOLDS, JUSTUS

3) CAIN, CLAYTON 4) SANTILLAN, JACK

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School (A) 8:10.69 10

1) VOSSEN, JOHN 2) SMITH, NATHAN

3) ENGLERT, LANDON 4) FOUTS, LUKE

2 Maize South High School (A) 8:16.66 8

1) COLE, ETHAN 2) CARY, JACE

3) GLOVER, JOE 4) HEARD, TROY

3 Goddard High School (A) 8:21.19 6

1) LEWIS, NATHAN 2) GLOVER, HARRISON

3) DAVIS, LAWSON 4) GRIFFITH, LUKE
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#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Goddard Eisenhower High School (A) 8:24.64 4

1) MARTENS, BRADY 2) LATIMER, KELLEN

3) DOUGLAS, BRENNAN 4) SANTILLAN, JACK

5 Hays High School (A) 9:15.32 3

1) STALEY, BRAYDEN 2) DREILING, ELI

3) GREEN, KASDAN 4) HUWA, JACKSON

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEPHAN, ZACHARY Bishop Carroll Cat 6' 2" 10

2 PHILLIPS, ERV Goddard High Sch 6' 0" 8

3 JONES, KAMANI Hays High School 6' 0" 6

4 KIDDER, CALEB Maize South High 5' 8" 4

5 LUTTRELL, SULLIVAN Great Bend High 5' 8" 3

6 WOLFF, KALE Bishop Carroll Cat 5' 6" 1

6 WAKES, ISAIAH Salina Central Hig 5' 6" 1

6 BROWN, ANTONIO Salina South High 5' 6" 1

REED, JACKSON Goddard Eisenho NH

HELTEN, ZACH Bishop Carroll Cat NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEPHAN, ZACHARY Bishop Carroll Cat 15' 0" 10

2 KOONCE, CONNOR Goddard High Sch 13' 6" 8

3 MYERS, JACE Hays High School 12' 0" 6

4 CAVANAUGH, RORY Goddard High Sch 12' 0" 4

5 WATKINS, GRANT Great Bend High 11' 6" 3

6 LEWIS, COOPER Salina South High 11' 0" 2

7 NGUYEN, SEBASTIAN Goddard High Sch 11' 0" 1

8 ZIMBELMAN, CADEN Bishop Carroll Cat 11' 0"

9 DOUGLAS, BRENNAN Goddard Eisenho 11' 0"

10 KAISER, NOAH Great Bend High 10' 6"

11 BARBER, ZANE Goddard Eisenho 10' 0"

11 WERBER, KAGE Salina Central Hig 10' 0"

11 WATSON, DAVIAN Goddard Eisenho 10' 0"

RILEY, GAVIN Maize South High NH

QUACH, DEVIN Hays High School NH

CLINE, ETHAN Bishop Carroll Cat NH

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OHNMACHT, COOPER Great Bend High 22' 101 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BLUE, PIERCE Goddard Eisenho 21' 111 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3  COOPER, Q Maize South High 21' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JONES, KAMANI Hays High School 21' 41 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 GOODE, TAGIN Maize South High 21' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 STEPHAN, ZACHARY Bishop Carroll Cat 21' 13 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1.5

6 STROOT, KAIDEN Goddard High Sch 21' 13 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1.5

8 PFEIFER, ANDRE Hays High School 20' 101 /4  (NW) 1(1)

9 MYERS, JAXON Salina South High 20' 61 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 GARCIA, CHRISTIAN Salina Central Hig 20' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

11 BROWN, KELLEN Great Bend High 20' 13 /4  (NW) 1(3)

12 MASHANEY, KYLER Goddard High Sch 19' 111 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 BOONE, DANIEL Hutchinson High S19' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

14 HULL, CONNOR Goddard Eisenho 19' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

15 MURPHY, BLAKE Bishop Carroll Cat 18' 113 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 PEINE, GUS Hays High School 18' 101 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 PARDO, WILLIAM Great Bend High 18' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 WOLFF, KALE Bishop Carroll Cat 9' 91 /2  (NW) 2(10)

ENGLUND, JJ Maize South High DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PFEIFER, ANDRE Hays High School 20' 101 /4  (NW)

2 GARCIA, CHRISTIAN Salina Central Hig 20' 4"  (NW)

3 BROWN, KELLEN Great Bend High 20' 13 /4  (NW)

4 MASHANEY, KYLER Goddard High Sch 19' 111 /2  (NW)

5 HULL, CONNOR Goddard Eisenho 19' 3"  (NW)

6 MURPHY, BLAKE Bishop Carroll Cat 18' 113 /4  (NW)

7 PEINE, GUS Hays High School 18' 101 /2  (NW)

8 PARDO, WILLIAM Great Bend High 18' 11 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 OHNMACHT, COOPER Great Bend High 22' 101 /4  (NW)

2 BLUE, PIERCE Goddard Eisenho 21' 111 /2  (NW)

3  COOPER, Q Maize South High 21' 71 /2  (NW)

4 JONES, KAMANI Hays High School 21' 41 /2  (NW)

5 GOODE, TAGIN Maize South High 21' 31 /2  (NW)

6 STEPHAN, ZACHARY Bishop Carroll Cat 21' 13 /4  (NW)

6 STROOT, KAIDEN Goddard High Sch 21' 13 /4  (NW)

8 MYERS, JAXON Salina South High 20' 61 /2  (NW)

9 BOONE, DANIEL Hutchinson High S19' 51 /2  (NW)

10 WOLFF, KALE Bishop Carroll Cat 9' 91 /2  (NW)

ENGLUND, JJ Maize South High DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OHNMACHT, COOPER Great Bend High 48' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JONES, KAMANI Hays High School 42' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BLUE, PIERCE Goddard Eisenho 41' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GOODE, TAGIN Maize South High 41' 23 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 COLE, GANNON Salina Central Hig 41' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 3
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#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 PFEIFER, ANDRE Hays High School 40' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 BROWN, KELLEN Great Bend High 40' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2) 1

8 MINGLE, CODY Maize South High 39' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

9 NGUYEN, SEBASTIAN Goddard High Sch 39' 41 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 CHEEKS, JALEN Salina South High 39' 2"  (NW) 1(4)

11 KAKURU, AMINI Goddard High Sch 39' 01 /2  (NW) 2(7)

12 DEVOE, GAVIN Salina South High 38' 111 /4  (NW) 1(5)

13 PFANNENSTIEL, LANDON Bishop Carroll Cat 38' 11"  (NW) 1(6)

14 MURPHY, BLAKE Bishop Carroll Cat 38' 101 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 BOONE, DANIEL Hutchinson High S37' 10"  (NW) 2(8)

16 THOMPSON, RASHAD Salina Central Hig 36' 81 /2  (NW) 2(9)

17 HULL, CONNOR Goddard Eisenho 35' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 DAMM, VINCENT Bishop Carroll Cat 34' 01 /2  (NW) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLE, GANNON Salina Central Hig 41' 2"  (NW)

2 BROWN, KELLEN Great Bend High 40' 01 /2  (NW)

3 NGUYEN, SEBASTIAN Goddard High Sch 39' 41 /4  (NW)

4 CHEEKS, JALEN Salina South High 39' 2"  (NW)

5 DEVOE, GAVIN Salina South High 38' 111 /4  (NW)

6 PFANNENSTIEL, LANDON Bishop Carroll Cat 38' 11"  (NW)

7 MURPHY, BLAKE Bishop Carroll Cat 38' 101 /2  (NW)

8 HULL, CONNOR Goddard Eisenho 35' 11 /2  (NW)

9 DAMM, VINCENT Bishop Carroll Cat 34' 01 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 OHNMACHT, COOPER Great Bend High 48' 3"  (NW)

2 JONES, KAMANI Hays High School 42' 11"  (NW)

3 BLUE, PIERCE Goddard Eisenho 41' 41 /2  (NW)

4 GOODE, TAGIN Maize South High 41' 23 /4  (NW)

5 PFEIFER, ANDRE Hays High School 40' 1"  (NW)

6 MINGLE, CODY Maize South High 39' 6"  (NW)

7 KAKURU, AMINI Goddard High Sch 39' 01 /2  (NW)

8 BOONE, DANIEL Hutchinson High S37' 10"  (NW)

9 THOMPSON, RASHAD Salina Central Hig 36' 81 /2  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHARTIER, JAXSON Hays High School 53' 23 /4 2(1) 10

2 MILLS, SAIJON Salina Central Hig 51' 6" 2(2) 8

3 GEIST, TANNER Hays High School 51' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 GRAUPMANN, NICHOLAS Goddard Eisenho 50' 91 /2 2(4) 4

5 ENGLERT, CALEB Hays High School 50' 21 /2 2(5) 3

6 WHITE, ZANE Bishop Carroll Cat 46' 63 /4 2(6) 2

7 BROGDEN, COLE Maize South High 45' 9" 2(7) 1

8 CAPE, KALEB Hutchinson High S44' 9" 1(1)

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 WESSEL, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 43' 10" 2(8)

10 BIGGS, AARON Goddard Eisenho 43' 11 /4 2(9)

11 GUILLEN, ALONZO Salina Central Hig 42' 3" 1(2)

12 REID, GRAESON Goddard High Sch 40' 11" 2(10)

13 ISELIN, SEAN Salina South High 39' 61 /2 1(3)

14 HOLLADAY, CONNER Great Bend High 38' 9" 1(4)

15 TRAN, AUSTIN Bishop Carroll Cat 38' 6" 1(5)

16 STRAUSBERG, JAXSON Goddard High Sch 37' 8" 1(6)

17 BIRD, KOLBE Bishop Carroll Cat 35' 93 /4 1(7)

18 EAKIN, BRODIE Goddard High Sch 30' 21 /2 1(8)

MAY , JAIDEN Hutchinson High SDNS 1

BISHOP, BAILEY Hutchinson High SFOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CAPE, KALEB Hutchinson High S44' 9"

2 GUILLEN, ALONZO Salina Central Hig 42' 3"

3 ISELIN, SEAN Salina South High 39' 61 /2

4 HOLLADAY, CONNER Great Bend High 38' 9"

5 TRAN, AUSTIN Bishop Carroll Cat 38' 6"

6 STRAUSBERG, JAXSON Goddard High Sch 37' 8"

7 BIRD, KOLBE Bishop Carroll Cat 35' 93 /4

8 EAKIN, BRODIE Goddard High Sch 30' 21 /2

MAY , JAIDEN Hutchinson High SDNS

BISHOP, BAILEY Hutchinson High SFOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHARTIER, JAXSON Hays High School 53' 23 /4

2 MILLS, SAIJON Salina Central Hig 51' 6"

3 GEIST, TANNER Hays High School 51' 21 /2

4 GRAUPMANN, NICHOLAS Goddard Eisenho 50' 91 /2

5 ENGLERT, CALEB Hays High School 50' 21 /2

6 WHITE, ZANE Bishop Carroll Cat 46' 63 /4

7 BROGDEN, COLE Maize South High 45' 9"

8 WESSEL, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 43' 10"

9 BIGGS, AARON Goddard Eisenho 43' 11 /4

10 REID, GRAESON Goddard High Sch 40' 11"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCGUIRE, PARKER Hays High School 154' 3" 2(1) 10

2 CORSAIR, GUS Hays High School 153' 6" 2(2) 8

3 ZELLER, JACK Hays High School 147' 5" 2(3) 6

4 WHITE, ZANE Bishop Carroll Cat 141' 10" 2(4) 4

5 SCHWARTZ, MEMPHIS Maize South High 132' 2" 2(5) 3

6 GRAUPMANN, NICHOLAS Goddard Eisenho 129' 6" 2(6) 2

7 HOLLADAY, CONNER Great Bend High 128' 10" 2(7) 1
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 REID, GRAESON Goddard High Sch 128' 0" 2(8)

9 GIBSON, GAGE Salina Central Hig 127' 4" 2(9)

10 CAPE, KALEB Hutchinson High S126' 8" 2(10)

11 GUILLEN, ALONZO Salina Central Hig 123' 10" 2(11)

12 SZYNDLAR, JAKUB Salina South High 122' 5" 1(1)

13 HAASE, BRAYDEN Salina Central Hig 118' 6" 2(12)

14 ROBBEN, BEN Bishop Carroll Cat 114' 11" 1(2)

15 MORA, MANUEL Hutchinson High S114' 9" 1(3)

16 WESSEL, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 113' 0" 1(4)

17 TRAN, LUKE Bishop Carroll Cat 112' 8" 1(5)

18 DIEKEMPER, JOE Goddard High Sch 112' 5" 1(6)

19 BROGDEN, COLE Maize South High 112' 3" 1(7)

20 CARPENTER, ALEX Goddard High Sch 108' 0" 1(8)

21 REIMEN, TAYLOR Hutchinson High S105' 6" 1(9)

22 GARCIA, ZEKE Goddard Eisenho 102' 2" 1(10)

23 GRAHAM, ISAAC Maize South High 98' 3" 1(11)

ISELIN, SEAN Salina South High FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SZYNDLAR, JAKUB Salina South High 122' 5"

2 ROBBEN, BEN Bishop Carroll Cat 114' 11"

3 MORA, MANUEL Hutchinson High S114' 9"

4 WESSEL, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 113' 0"

5 TRAN, LUKE Bishop Carroll Cat 112' 8"

6 DIEKEMPER, JOE Goddard High Sch 112' 5"

7 BROGDEN, COLE Maize South High 112' 3"

8 CARPENTER, ALEX Goddard High Sch 108' 0"

9 REIMEN, TAYLOR Hutchinson High S105' 6"

10 GARCIA, ZEKE Goddard Eisenho 102' 2"

11 GRAHAM, ISAAC Maize South High 98' 3"

ISELIN, SEAN Salina South High FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCGUIRE, PARKER Hays High School 154' 3"

2 CORSAIR, GUS Hays High School 153' 6"

3 ZELLER, JACK Hays High School 147' 5"

4 WHITE, ZANE Bishop Carroll Cat 141' 10"

5 SCHWARTZ, MEMPHIS Maize South High 132' 2"

6 GRAUPMANN, NICHOLAS Goddard Eisenho 129' 6"

7 HOLLADAY, CONNER Great Bend High 128' 10"

8 REID, GRAESON Goddard High Sch 128' 0"

9 GIBSON, GAGE Salina Central Hig 127' 4"

10 CAPE, KALEB Hutchinson High S126' 8"

11 GUILLEN, ALONZO Salina Central Hig 123' 10"

12 HAASE, BRAYDEN Salina Central Hig 118' 6"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEYERS, DALTON Hays High School 189' 4" 2(1) 10

2 OHNMACHT, COOPER Great Bend High 182' 0" 2(2) 8

3 MACKINNEY, JAMES Salina Central Hig 179' 10" 2(3) 6

4 KIRKPATRICK, WYATT Hays High School 171' 9" 2(4) 4

5 MERCER, CHASE Goddard Eisenho 161' 11" 2(5) 3

6 MAY , JAIDEN Hutchinson High S147' 3" 1(1) 2

7 FRANK, MITCHELL Bishop Carroll Cat 146' 3" 2(6) 1

8 CARTER, CONNER Salina Central Hig 144' 0" 1(2)

9 SZYNDLAR, JAKUB Salina South High 139' 1" 1(3)

10 EAKIN, BRODIE Goddard High Sch 138' 6" 2(7)

11 WEIR, JACOB Maize South High 136' 6" 1(4)

12 DAVIS, KARSON Maize South High 135' 5" 2(8)

13 WALLACE, MICAH Goddard High Sch 134' 0" 1(5)

13 HELTEN, ZACH Bishop Carroll Cat 134' 0" 1(5)

15 MILLS, SAIJON Salina Central Hig 133' 10" 2(9)

16 FRAZIER, CADE Maize South High 130' 3" 1(7)

17 DENT, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 124' 0" 1(8)

18 BOND, TREY Goddard High Sch 123' 8" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAY , JAIDEN Hutchinson High S147' 3"

2 CARTER, CONNER Salina Central Hig 144' 0"

3 SZYNDLAR, JAKUB Salina South High 139' 1"

4 WEIR, JACOB Maize South High 136' 6"

5 WALLACE, MICAH Goddard High Sch 134' 0"

5 HELTEN, ZACH Bishop Carroll Cat 134' 0"

7 FRAZIER, CADE Maize South High 130' 3"

8 DENT, LANDON Goddard Eisenho 124' 0"

9 BOND, TREY Goddard High Sch 123' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEYERS, DALTON Hays High School 189' 4"

2 OHNMACHT, COOPER Great Bend High 182' 0"

3 MACKINNEY, JAMES Salina Central Hig 179' 10"

4 KIRKPATRICK, WYATT Hays High School 171' 9"

5 MERCER, CHASE Goddard Eisenho 161' 11"

6 FRANK, MITCHELL Bishop Carroll Cat 146' 3"

7 EAKIN, BRODIE Goddard High Sch 138' 6"

8 DAVIS, KARSON Maize South High 135' 5"

9 MILLS, SAIJON Salina Central Hig 133' 10"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School CARR 131.5

2 Hays High School HAYS 120

3 Salina Central High School SCEN 71
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 Goddard High School GODD 69.5

5 Maize South High School MASO 66

6 Goddard Eisenhower High School EISN 64

7 Great Bend High School GREA 59

8 Salina South High School SSOU 17

9 Hutchinson High School HTCH 10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High School CARR 143

2 Salina Central High School SCEN 108

3 Hays High School HAYS 102

4 Salina South High School SSOU 79

5 Great Bend High School GREA 69

6 Maize South High School MASO 45

7 Goddard Eisenhower High School EISN 35

8 Hutchinson High School HTCH 18

9 Goddard High School GODD 11
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